
Transport - Thank You
The term is very full and we are aware of the number of initiatives that requires transport. The school is

hugely appreciative of the support of these EOTC experiences for our children.

Family Name ___________________________________________

Mackenzie Schools Combined Transition Day - Cannington School -
Friday 18th November.
The Mackenzie Cluster of Schools are having a combined transition day to get the schools together
before the end of the year. This day will include the New Zealand Ballet, Football Coaching, Obstacle
Course and Athletics preparation prior to the Athletics Day.

I can assist with Transport to and from Cannington for the Combined Transition Day on Friday 18th
November. Number of Kids

❐ Friday 18th  November _________

Mackenzie Schools Athletic Day -
I can assist with Transport to and from Fairlie for the Mackenzie School’s Athletic day. Please tick the
dates you are available to help and the number of passengers. Number of Kids

❐ Tuesday 22nd November _________

❐ Postponement: Monday 28th November _________

Kapa Haka
I can assist with Transport to and from Fairlie for Kapa Haka on the following dates: Please tick the dates
you are available to help and the number of passengers. Number of Kids

❐ Monday 14th November _________

❐ Monday 28th November _________

❐ Monday 12th December, __________



Dates:
Friday 11th November: South Canterbury Anniversary Day School Closed
Monday 14th November Kapa Haka Transport Required
Thursday 17th November Power Outage School Open
Friday 18th November Cannington Combined  Transition Day Transport Required
Tuesday 22nd November Mackenzie Athletics Day Transport Required
Tuesday 6th December South Canterbury Athletics
Wednesday 7th December  Community Christmas Carols 6pm Start at Market
Monday 12th December Kapa Haka Transport Required
Monday 12th December Nativity 5pm Start
Thursday 15th December Last Day




